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APPARTEMENT 
N°A-1-10

APPARTEMENT: 2 CH 

ETAGE: 1er étage

SURFACE: ± 98.5m²

Séjour/Cuisine/Hall:

Chambre 1:

Chambre 2:

Hall de nuit:

SDB: 

WC:

Débarras:

Balcon: 

± 57.5m²

± 14.5m²

± 11.0m²

± 3.0 m²

± 7.0m²

± 2.0m²

± 3.5m²

± 14.0m²

N

échelle 1:100

0 1 2 3 4 5

APP. n° A-1-10

98.5m²

Promoteur: Kikuoka s.a. 
14, rue de la Gare, L-7535 MERSCH 

ENSEMBLE RÉSIDENTIEL LE JARDIN SECRET 
Rue Jo Cox n° 8, 10, 12            
L-8258 Mamer


